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306000

720000

558000




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of gz
No. Of No. Of Sh: Locked in pledge(_i or
0 No. of 0 DI Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XIT) otherwise
Shares Underlying 5 . encumbered | Number of
. Shares " assuming full conversion of .
Underlying " Outstanding . P (XI11) equity shares
" Underlying » convertible securities ( as a 5
Sr. Outstanding a convertible p held in
» Outstanding o percentage of diluted share A I o
convertible securities and N _ S a Sa | dematerialized
o Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID)+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 0 0] 00! form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) |Shares|(a) |Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 72.46 4168000
(Sl“)b'T"tal @) 7246 4168000
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
GRSy 72.46 4168000
and Promoter
Group (A)=
A)(DHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 532 306000
(a(ii)) 12.52 720000
(e) 9.7 558000
putgonl®) 27.54 1584000
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
27.54 1584000
B)=B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)(3)
(& Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BIC2) 100 5752000
Total (A+B+C 100 5752000




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Name of the SARLADEVI MANOJKUMAR | SANJAYKUMAR | RAKESHKUMAR SUJATA
MANOJKUMAR . GOVINDPRASAD
(Sll)lareholders SARAWAGI(HUF) MANOJKUMAR [ GOVINDPRASAD | GOVINDPRASAD | GOVINDPRASAD G SARAWAGI RAKESHKUMAR

SARAWAGI SARAWAGI SARAWAGI SARAWAGI SARAWAGI
PAN (I1) AAGHS8368M ACIPS3334H ACXPS5994C AEDPS2590C AFSPS3737D AFSPS3843N AVTPS2330K

No. of fully

paid up equity | | 100 3261000 303000 303700 300000 100
shares held

av)

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
(V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = (IV)+
(V) (VD)

=)
S

100 3261000 303000 303700 300000 100

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

=
o

56.69 5.27 5.28 5.22 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X. 100 100 3261000 303000 303700 300000 100

Class eg:y

Total 100 100 3261000 303000 303700 300000 100

Total as a %
of Total 0 0 56.69 5.27 5.28 5.22 0
Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
‘Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(2)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VITy+(Xi)(a)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

=
=)

56.69 5.27 5.28 5.22 0

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIIT)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares

held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in 100 100 3261000 303000 303700 300000 100
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing
PAN

Shareholder

G Promoter Group Promoter Group | Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Group Promoter Group




Click here to go back

Total

4168000

4168000

72.46

4168000




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

DEEPALI AMIT
SINGHAL .

MANGESH K
KANGUTKAR

NEETA DEVI
KHAITAN

NIKUNJ
ANILKUMAR
MITTAL

SUMIT
KHETAN

USHA
PRADEEP
SINGHAL .

PAN (1)

ANAPS4964L

ARAPKO0064F

AFSPK2601J

AACPM3927E

AFYPK3559H

ANAPS4965M

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (V)

69000

87000

60000

93000

90000

66000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

69000

87000

60000

93000

90000

66000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.51

1.04

1.62

1.56

1.15

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

69000

87000

60000

93000

90000

66000

Class egy

Total

69000

87000

60000

93000

90000

66000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2

1.51

1.04

1.62

1.56

1.15

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VITyH(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.51

1.04

1.62

1.56

115

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

69000

87000

60000

93000

90000

66000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the .

Shareholders (T) Click here to go back
PAN (II) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 465000
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (IV)+ | 465000
(V) (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, B
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 465000

Class eg:y

Total 465000

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights s

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a .08
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

465000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 9
Bodies P . B ) Clearing
Category Clomee Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Members HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of | More than 1 percentage of

Category shareholding shareholding

Category Category

Name of the NITU TRADING THAKURJI INTERNATIONAL Click here
Shareholders (I) COMPANY LIMITED PRIVATE LIMITED to go back

PAN (II) AAACN8495P AACCTO0467F Total

No. of the

Shareholders (1) 1 1 1 11 19

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 396000 114000 153000 45000 117000 | 558000
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 396000 114000 153000 45000 117000 | 558000
(V)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

o

.88 1.98 2.66 0.78 2.03 9.69

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 396000 | 114000 153000 45000 117000 | 558000
Class eg:y

Total 396000 | 114000 153000 45000 117000 | 558000
R  3: 1.98 2.66 0.78 203 [9.69

Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 6.88 1.98 2.66 0.78 2.03 9.69
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

i lllin 396000 | 114000 153000 45000 117000 | 558000
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




significant beneficial owners

Details of the SBO

Details of the registered owner

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in

the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*: Date of
q creation /
Whether by virtue of: Py
& ;z:)ssipnort Nationality ;22)5551011 Nationali . acquisition
W casé of (Applicable cas.e of (Applicable R_lgh_ts on .| Exercise of ifi
Name PAN a Nationality | in case of | Name PAN a Nationality | in case of Voting d!st:nbutable Exercise of significant
foreign Ay G forei Any other | Shares rights ditilmilar ||@f significant !Jeneﬂclal
ti " 1 is selected) G gnl is selected) any other [ control |77 AR | interest
national national distribution
MANOJKUMAR
1 g’;ﬂg i‘évlil\éfR ACXPS5994C India SARAWAGI AAGHS8368M India 56.69 Yes No 08-02-2019
HUF
Total: | 56.69 |0 0




