General information about company	
Scrip code	537669
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE920P01019
Name of the company	Laxmipati Engineering Works Limited
Whether company is SME	Yes
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Yearly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2021
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declaration													
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public									
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No									
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No									
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No									
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No									
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No									
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No											
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No									
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes												

		Tal	ole I - Su	mmary	Statement	holding o	of specified secur	rities			
	Category	Nos Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of	eld in each		
Category (I)	of shareholder	chareholdere	up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Vot	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total as a
	(II)		held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)			Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	7	4168000			4168000	72.46	4168000		4168000	72.46
(B)	Public	78	1584000			1584000	27.54	1584000		1584000	27.54
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	85	5752000			5752000	100	5752000		5752000	100

		Table	e I - Summ	ary Statemen	t holding of specified	secu	rities			
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (	Lock	nber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise imbered	Number of equity shares
		convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				72.46					4168000
(B)	Public				27.54					1584000
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					5752000

٦	Гable II - Staten	nent showin	ng share	holdin	g pattern	of the P	romoter and	Promot	er Gr	oup	
	No. of fully No. Of nos. as a % of total charge paid-shares shares no. of shares						g Rights he urities (IX)				
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (2		V) Rights	Total as a % of
	(1)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	showing share	holding pat	ttern of th	ne Promoter a	nd Promot	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	7	4168000			4168000	72.46	4168000		4168000	72.46
Sub-Total (A) (1)		7	4168000			4168000	72.46	4168000		4168000	72.46
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		7	4168000			4168000	72.46	4168000		4168000	72.46
В	Table III - Statemen	t showing share	eholding pa	attern of t	he Public sha	reholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	47	306000			306000	5.32	306000		306000	5.32
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	12	720000			720000	12.52	720000		720000	12.52
(e)	Any Other (specify)	19	558000			558000	9.7	558000		558000	9.7
Sub-Total (B) (3)		78	1584000			1584000	27.54	1584000		1584000	27.54
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		78	1584000			1584000	27.54	1584000		1584000	27.54
С	Table IV - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	attern of t	the Non Prom	noter- Non	Public shareholde	r			
Total ( A+B+C2 )		85	5752000			5752000	100	5752000		5752000	100
Total (A+B+C)		85	5752000			5752000	100	5752000		5752000	100

Ta	able II - Stat	ement show	ving shareholdi	ng pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mot	er Gro	пр
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Loci	nber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise mbered	Number of equity shares held in
	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - State	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group							
(1)	Indian								
(a)				72.46					4168000
Sub-Total (A) (1)				72.46					4168000
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)			72.46					4168000	
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patt	ern of the Public shareholder					
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutio	ns							
(a(i))				5.32					306000
(a(ii))				12.52					720000
(e)				9.7					558000
Sub-Total (B) (3)				27.54					1584000
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				27.54					1584000
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patt	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	shareho	older		
Total ( A+B+C2 )				100					5752000
Total (A+B+C				100					5752000

Name of the Shareholders	MANOJKUMAR .	2 SARLADEVI MANOJKUMAR	MANOJKUMAR GOVINDPRASAD	4 SANJAYKUMAR GOVINDPRASAD	5 RAKESHKUMAR GOVINDPRASAD	GOVINDPRASAD	7 SUJATA RAKESHKUMAR							
(I) PAN (II)	SARAWAGI(HUF)  AAGHS8368M	SARAWAGI ACIPS3334H	SARAWAGI ACXPS5994C	SARAWAGI AEDPS2590C	SARAWAGI AFSPS3737D	G SARAWAGI AFSPS3843N	SARAWAGI AVTPS2330K							
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	100	100	3261000	303000	303700	300000	100							
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)														
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)														
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	100	100	3261000	303000	303700	300000	100							
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0	56.69	5.27	5.28	5.22	0							
Number of Vo	ing Rights held in each	ch class of securities	(IX)											
Class eg:X	100	100	3261000	303000	303700	300000	100							
Class eg:y Total	100	100	3261000	303000	303700	300000	100							
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	0	56.69	5.27	5.28	5.22	0							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)														
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)														
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)														
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(XI)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0	56.69	5.27	5.28	5.22	0							
	cked in shares (XII)		<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>									
No. (a)  As a % of total Shares held (b)														
Number of Sha	ares pledged or otherv	vise encumbered (X	III)											
No. (a)														
As a % of total Shares held (b)														
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	100	100	3261000	303000	303700	300000	100							
	providing PAN													
Reason for not providing PAN														
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group							

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4168000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	4168000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	72.46
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X	4168000
Class eg:y	
Total	4168000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	72.46
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	72.46
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b)	
	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	4168000
Reason for not pro	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	
Shareholder type	

Individ	luals - ii. Individ	ual shareholders	holding nomin	al share capital in e	xcess of Rs. 2	lakhs.
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Name of the Shareholders (I)	DEEPALI AMIT SINGHAL .	MANGESH K KANGUTKAR	NEETA DEVI KHAITAN	NIKUNJ ANILKUMAR MITTAL	SUMIT KHETAN	USHA PRADEEP SINGHAL .
PAN (II)	ANAPS4964L	ARAPK0064F	AFSPK2601J	AACPM3927E	AFYPK3559H	ANAPS4965M
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	69000	87000	60000	93000	90000	66000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	69000	87000	60000	93000	90000	66000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.2	1.51	1.04	1.62	1.56	1.15
Number of Voting	Rights held in each c	lass of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	69000	87000	60000	93000	90000	66000
Class eg:y						
Total	69000	87000	60000	93000	90000	66000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.2	1.51	1.04	1.62	1.56	1.15
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.2	1.51	1.04	1.62	1.56	1.15
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)			•		
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	69000	87000	60000	93000	90000	66000
Reason for not pro	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
				•		

Individ	uals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	465000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	465000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.08
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X	465000
Class eg:y	
Total	465000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	8.08
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.08
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	465000
Reason for not prov	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	

Any Other (specify) Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5													
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5								
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	HUF								
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category								
Name of the Shareholders (I)		NITU TRADING COMPANY LIMITED	THAKURJI INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED			Click here to go back							
PAN (II)		AAACN8495P	AACCT0467F			Total							
No. of the Shareholders (I)	7	1	1	1	11	19							
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	396000 114000		153000	45000	117000	558000							
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)													
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)													
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	396000	114000	153000	45000	117000	558000							
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.88	1.98	2.66	0.78	2.03	9.69							
Number of Voting	Rights held in	each class of securities (IX)											
Class eg: X	396000	114000	153000	45000	117000	558000							
Class eg:y Total	396000	114000	153000	45000	117000	558000							
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	6.88	1.98	2.66	0.78	2.03	9.69							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)													
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)													
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)													
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.88	1.98	2.66	0.78	2.03	9.69							
Number of Locked	in shares (XI	I)											
No. (a)													
As a % of total Shares held (b)													
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	396000	114000	153000	45000	117000	558000							
Reason for not prov	viding PAN												
Reason for not													

		significant beneficial owners															
Ī		Details of the SBO									Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:				Date of		
				Passport					Passport			Whethe	er by virt	ue of:			creation / acquisition
	Sr. No.	Name	PAN	No. in	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Name	PAN	No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	- 0	Exercise of significant influence	of significant beneficial
	1	MANOJKUMAR G SARAWAGI	ACXPS5994C		India		MANOJKUMAR SARAWAGI HUF	AAGHS8368M		India		56.69			Yes	No	08-02-2019
	Total: 56.69 0 0																